Key Cabinets
328
S
IT
E
 &
 S
E

Budget Key Security Cabinets
✓Ideal for the home or office
• Sturdy powder coated finish   • Fixed hook bars
• Security cylinder   • Supplied with colour coded key tags
• 48-100 key models have a square construction
with removable control index
✓Simple and effective solution for control over the movement and whereabouts of keys
FROM
£50
CAPACITY DIMENSIONS ORDER PRICE
H x W x D (mm) REF
20 KEYS 255 x 225 x 80 KSC20 £50.00
30 KEYS 310 x 225 x 80 KSC30 £60.00
50 KEYS 350 x 380 x 80 KSC50 £95.00
80 KEYS 450 x 380 x 80 KSC80 £127.00
100 KEYS 550 x 380 x 80 KSC100 £155.00
150 KEYS 550 x 380 x 140 KSC150 £215.00
200 KEYS 550 x 380 x 140 KSC200 £247.00
250 KEYS 550 x 380 x 205 KSC250 £292.00
300 KEYS 550 x 380 x 205 KSC300 £327.00
400 KEYS 550 x 730 x 140 KSC400 £441.00
500 KEYS 550 x 730 x 205 KSC500 £509.00
600 KEYS 550 x 730 x 205 KSC600 £576.00
Key Security Cabinets
• Strong steel construction & durable powder coated paint finish
• Colour coded numbered key tags to suit hookbars
• Removable control index - making key